LOA
LWL

Draft

Displacement

Bridgedeck
Clearance

Sail area

Engine
Water
Fuel

SA/D ratio
D/L ratio

Sailaway price*

MAINE CAT 41 IN CONTEXT

MAINE CAT 41 MANTA 42

41 r 6”
40" 6"
23’

26" -7

14,000 Ibs.

32"

996 sq. ft.

2x29 hp.
136 gal.
92 gal.
274
94
$424,000

*Standard equipment will vary

41 ’ 8"
39'10”
21
38"
16,500 Ibs.

24"

833 sq.ft.

2x30 hp.
100 gal.
120 gal.
20.56
17
$369,950




